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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ACKERMANN, Laure WFK AUT 18.01.1985
2 BAUMGARTNER, Lisa-Maria WSC AUT 2 19.03.1999
3 CHIARI Dr., Astrid WSC AUT 08.08.1965
4 FRASIN, Luisa EGFC AUT 15 22.04.2003
5 GUTSCHI, Eva-Maria FCVI AUT 15 09.09.2000
6 KOVACS, Eszter WSC AUT 13 31.01.1979
7 MIZRAK, Iasmina WSC AUT 4 20.07.2000
8 NORDMEYER, Agnes WSC AUT 18 02.06.1983
9 SPANNAGEL, Mercedes SUW AUT 12.09.1995
10 TEICHERT, Lena ASC AUT 3 23.04.2000
11 WEISS, Kim SUW AUT 6 08.09.1991
12 SUSERSIC, Anamarija SK SLO 11.07.1994



2 pools of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

2 pools of 6
8 (66,67% of 12) competitors promoted to the next round
Use the combined pool results to seed the next round

Complete DE table of 8 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 BAUMGARTNER, Lisa-Maria WSC AUT 2
2 TEICHERT, Lena ASC AUT 3
3 MIZRAK, Iasmina WSC AUT 4
4 WEISS, Kim SUW AUT 6
5 KOVACS, Eszter WSC AUT 13
6 FRASIN, Luisa EGFC AUT 15
7 GUTSCHI, Eva-Maria FCVI AUT 15
8 NORDMEYER, Agnes WSC AUT 18
9 SUSERSIC, Anamarija SK SLO
10 CHIARI Dr., Astrid WSC AUT
11 SPANNAGEL, Mercedes SUW AUT
12 ACKERMANN, Laure WFK AUT
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Strip 1

14:30

Referee(s):

KUN, Kolosz (HUN)

KOVACS, Eszter WSC / AUT

NORDMEYER, Agnes WSC / AUT

BAUMGARTNER, Lisa-Maria WSC / AUT

SUSERSIC, Anamarija SK / SLO

ACKERMANN, Laure WFK / AUT

WEISS, Kim SUW / AUT

Strip 2

14:30

Referee(s):

NOSEDA, Norbert (HUN)

CHIARI Dr., Astrid WSC / AUT

MIZRAK, Iasmina WSC / AUT

TEICHERT, Lena ASC / AUT

SPANNAGEL, Mercedes SUW / AUT

FRASIN, Luisa EGFC / AUT

GUTSCHI, Eva-Maria FCVI / AUT
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 WEISS, Kim SUW AUT 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
2 MIZRAK, Iasmina WSC AUT 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
3 TEICHERT, Lena ASC AUT 4 0,80 23 13 +10 Advanced
4 BAUMGARTNER, Lisa-Maria WSC AUT 3 0,60 22 12 +10 Advanced
5T GUTSCHI, Eva-Maria FCVI AUT 3 0,60 18 15 +3 Advanced
5T NORDMEYER, Agnes WSC AUT 3 0,60 18 15 +3 Advanced
7 SUSERSIC, Anamarija SK SLO 3 0,60 17 14 +3 Advanced
8 SPANNAGEL, Mercedes SUW AUT 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced
9 FRASIN, Luisa EGFC AUT 1 0,20 13 20 -7 Advanced
10 ACKERMANN, Laure WFK AUT 1 0,20 9 23 -14 Advanced
11T KOVACS, Eszter WSC AUT 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Advanced
11T CHIARI Dr., Astrid WSC AUT 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Advanced
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Strip 1

15:20

Referee(s):

SOMOSKEOY, Peter (ASC / HUN)
KUN, Kolosz (HUN)

CHIARI Dr., Astrid WSC / AUT

BAUMGARTNER, Lisa-Maria WSC / AUT

WEISS, Kim SUW / AUT

SPANNAGEL, Mercedes SUW / AUT

GUTSCHI, Eva-Maria FCVI / AUT

FRASIN, Luisa EGFC / AUT

Strip 2

15:20

Referee(s):

WALACH, Thomas (WSC / AUT)
NOSEDA, Norbert (HUN)

KOVACS, Eszter WSC / AUT

NORDMEYER, Agnes WSC / AUT

MIZRAK, Iasmina WSC / AUT

TEICHERT, Lena ASC / AUT

ACKERMANN, Laure WFK / AUT

SUSERSIC, Anamarija SK / SLO
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 WEISS, Kim SUW AUT 10 1,00 50 20 +30 Advanced
2 MIZRAK, Iasmina WSC AUT 9 0,90 48 22 +26 Advanced
3 GUTSCHI, Eva-Maria FCVI AUT 7 0,70 42 25 +17 Advanced
4 SUSERSIC, Anamarija SK SLO 7 0,70 39 24 +15 Advanced
5 TEICHERT, Lena ASC AUT 6 0,60 38 31 +7 Advanced
6 NORDMEYER, Agnes WSC AUT 6 0,60 36 31 +5 Advanced
7 BAUMGARTNER, Lisa-Maria WSC AUT 5 0,50 40 30 +10 Advanced
8 SPANNAGEL, Mercedes SUW AUT 4 0,40 31 38 -7 Advanced
9 FRASIN, Luisa EGFC AUT 3 0,30 29 40 -11 Eliminated
10 ACKERMANN, Laure WFK AUT 2 0,20 20 46 -26 Eliminated
11 KOVACS, Eszter WSC AUT 1 0,10 17 47 -30 Eliminated
12 CHIARI Dr., Astrid WSC AUT 0 0,00 14 50 -36 Eliminated
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Ref: KRAVINA, Willy (AUT)

1

Finals

Ref: WALACH, Thomas (AUT)

1

Ref: SOMOSKEOY, Peter (HUN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: SOMOSKEOY, Peter (HUN)

1

Ref: WALACH, Thomas (AUT)

2

Ref: KUN, Kolosz (HUN)

3

Ref: NOSEDA, Norbert (HUN)

4

Table of 8

SUW / AUT

SUW / AUT

ASC / AUT

SK / SLO

FCVI / AUT

WSC / AUT

(7) BAUMGARTNER, Lisa-Maria
WSC / AUT

WSC / AUT
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 WEISS, Kim AUT 08.09.1991
2 GUTSCHI, Eva-Maria AUT 09.09.2000
3T MIZRAK, Iasmina AUT 20.07.2000
3T TEICHERT, Lena AUT 23.04.2000
5 SUSERSIC, Anamarija SLO 11.07.1994
6 NORDMEYER, Agnes AUT 02.06.1983
7 BAUMGARTNER, Lisa-Maria AUT 19.03.1999
8 SPANNAGEL, Mercedes AUT 12.09.1995
9 FRASIN, Luisa AUT 22.04.2003
10 ACKERMANN, Laure AUT 18.01.1985
11 KOVACS, Eszter AUT 31.01.1979
12 CHIARI Dr., Astrid AUT 08.08.1965
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Name Country OF Rating Member # Pool Pool Round #2 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
KRAVINA, Willy AUT OEFV19571121001 Ref: 1
KUN, Kolosz HUN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NOSEDA, Norbert HUN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SOMOSKEOY, Peter HUN OEFV19930426002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
WALACH, Thomas AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


